UTIL-200-DVM
VIDEO, AUDIO, SDI & AES MODULAR
FIBER OPTIC UTILITY TRAY
 UTIL-200-FIBER
SDI MODULAR FIBER OPTIC
UTILITY TRAY
 The UTIL-DVM and UTIL-200-FIBER Trays supports up to 10 fiber optic modular cards.
 The UTIL-200-DVM Video, Audio, SDI & AES Tray supports the DVM-2200 Video, 6 Audio and 3 Data

                             & AES Fiber Tray
       (The UTIL-200-FIBER tray has no 25 pin D-type connector & has 6 BNC I/Os)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
UTIL-200-FIBER-2RU-AC Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord. (Supports the
DTV200 series only)
PS-200-AC Modular 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord for 200 series trays
UTIL-200-FIBER-2RU-48VDC Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2 RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one 36-60 VDC Power Supply. (Supports the DTV200
series only)
PS-200-48VDC Modular 36-60 VDC Power Supply for 200 series trays
UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-AC Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord. (Supports the
DTV200 and DVM2200 series only)
PS-200-DVM-AC Modular 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord for 200 series trays
UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-48VDC Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2 RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one 36-60 VDC Power Supply. (Supports the DTV200 and
DVM2200 series only) (Delivery 10 Weeks)
PS-200-DVM-48VDC Modular 36-60 VDC Power Supply for 200 series trays (Delivery 10 Weeks)
Designed and manufactured in the U. S. A.
In the USA and Canada call 1-(800)-4TV-TEST